
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Faculty List for Academic Session 
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Faculty List for Academic Session 2023-24 

Sr. 

 No.  
Name of Faculty  Department  Designation  Date of Joining 

Experience during 

Assessment year 

1 Mr. Gurpreet Singh Architecture Assistant Professor 01.01.2020 4 

2 Ms. Disha Thakur Architecture Assistant Professor 16.07.2018 6 

3 Mr. Hardeep Singh Civil Engineering Assistant Professor 15.11.2021 3 

4 Mr. Onkar Singh Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 25.07.2011 13 

5 Mr. Bharat Bhushan Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 06.10.2022 2 

6 Mr. Harpreet Singh Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 03.07.2023 1 

7 Mr. Hardeep Singh Civil Engineering Assistant Professor 12.03.2018 6 

8 Mr. Nileshwar Taak Civil Engineering Assistant Professor 22.07.2019 5 

9 Mr. Kamaljeet Singh Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor 27.02.2019 5 

10 Mr. Parwinder Singh Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor 27.01.2023 1.5 

11 Mr Manpreet Singh Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor 16.08.2023 1 

12 Ms.Ruchi Banker Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor 29.07.2019 5 

13 Mr. Vishal Arora Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 31.07.1998 26 

14 Mr. Harminder Singh Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 01.04.2021 3 

15 Ms. Tejinder Kaur Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 03.07.2023 1 

16 Dr. Vijay Kumar Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 29.08.2016 8 

17 Dr. Pravneet Kaur 
Computer Science 

Engineering 
Associate Professor 04.10.2023 1 

18 Mr. Karan Sharma 
Computer Science 

Engineering 
Assistant Professor 21.08.2023 1 

19 Ms. Jaspreet Kaur 
Computer Science 

Engineering 
Assistant Professor 03.07.2023 1 

20 Ms. Bhawanpreet Kaur Business Administration Assistant Professor 19.07.2017 7 

21 Ms. Neha Business Administration Assistant Professor 06.02.2020 4 

22 Ms. Bhawna Arora Business Administration Assistant Professor 24.02.2021 3 

23 Ms. Harpreet Kaur Business Administration Assistant Professor 19.09.2022 2 

24 Ms. Mandeep Kaur Computer Application Assistant Professor 19.10.2021 3 

25 Ms Sandeep Kaur Computer Application Assistant Professor 27.07.2023 1 

26 Ms. Simran Computer Application Assistant Professor 27.07.2023 1 

27 Ms. Manpreet Kaur Business Administration Assistant Professor 19.09.2022 2 

28 Ms. Karamjeet Kaur Business Administration Assistant Professor 01.08.2023 1 

29 Ms. Kamalpreet Kaur Business Administration Assistant Professor 01.08.2023 1 

30 Mr. Lovkesh Kumar Computer Application Assistant Professor 16.12.2011 13 

31 Ms. Navneet Kaur Business Administration Assistant Professor 01.10.2022 2 
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Faculty List for Academic Session 2022-23 

Sr. 

No.  
Name of Faculty  Department Designation  Date of Joining  

Experience 

during 

Assessment year 

1 Mr. Gurpreet Singh Architecture Assistant Professor 01.01.2020 3 

2 Ms. Disha Thakur Architecture Assistant Professor 16.07.2018 5 

3 Ms. Gurpreet kaur Computer Science Engineering Assistant Professor 16.02.2021 2.5 

4 Mr. Onkar Singh Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 25.07.2011 12 

5 
Mr. Varinder Mohan 

Singh  
Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 22.04.2021 2 

6 Mr. Bharat Bhushan Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 06.10.2022 1 

7 Mr. Hardeep Singh Civil Engineering Assistant Professor 12.03.2018 5 

8 Mr. Nileshwar Taak Civil Engineering Assistant Professor 22.07.2019 4 

9 Mr. Hardeep Singh Civil Engineering Assistant Professor 15.11.2021 3 

10 Mr. Kamaljeet Singh Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor 27.02.2019 4 

11 Ms. Baljit Kaur Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor 30.08.2019 4 

12 Ms.Ruchi Banker Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor 29.07.2019 4 

13 Mr. Vishal Arora Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 31.07.1998 25 

14 Mr. Harminder Singh Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 01.04.2021 3 

15 Ms. Pallavi Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 04.04.2022 1 

16 Dr. Vijay Kumar Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 29.08.2016 7 

17   Mr. Lovekesh Kumar Computer Application Assistant Professor 16.12.2011 12 

18 Ms. Barinderjit Kaur Computer Application Assistant Professor 18.01.2018 5.5 

19 Ms. Samrity Computer Application Assistant Professor 22.02.2022 1.4 

20 Ms. Bhawanpreet Kaur Business Administration Assistant Professor 19.07.2017 6 

21 Ms. Neha Business Administration Assistant Professor 06.02.2020 3.4 

22 Ms. Bhawna Arora Business Administration Assistant Professor 24.02.2021 2.4 

23 Ms. Mandeep Kaur Computer Application Assistant Professor 19.10.2021 2.5 

24 Ms. Harpreet Kaur Business Administration Assistant Professor 19.09.2022 1 

 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Faculty List for Academic Session 
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Faculty List for Academic Session 2021-22 

S.NO. Name of Faculty  Department  Designation  Date of Joining  
Experience during 

assessment period 

1 Mr. Gurpreet Singh Architecture Assistant Professor 01.01.2020 2.5 

2 Ms. Disha Thakur Architecture Assistant Professor 16.07.2018 4 

3 Ms. Shivani Ahuja Computer Science Engineering Assistant Professor 01.02.2019 3 

4 Ms. Ramanpreet Kaur Computer Science Engineering Assistant Professor 23.02.2021 1.5 

5 Ms. Gurpreet kaur Computer Science Engineering Assistant Professor 16.02.2021 1 

6 Mr. Onkar Singh Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 25.07.2011 11 

7 Mr. Shivam Bhardwaj Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 07.12.2020 1.5 

8 Mr. Swastik Sharma Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 22.03.2021 1 

9 Mr. Varinder M Singh Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 22.04.2021 1 

10 Mr. Hardeep Singh Civil Engineering Assistant Professor 12.03.2018 4 

11 Mr. Ishan Sharma Civil Engineering Assistant Professor 14.07.2021 1 

12 Mr. Nileshwar Taak Civil Engineering Assistant Professor 22.07.2019 3 

13 Ms. Priya Sharma Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor 14.07.2015 7 

14 Mr. Kamaljeet Singh Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor 27.02.2019 3.4 

15 Ms. Baljit Kaur Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor 30.08.2019 3 

16 Ms.Ruchi Banker ECE Assistant Professor 29.07.2019 3 

17 Dr. Vijay Kumar Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 29.08.2016 6 

18 Mr. Vishal Arora Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 31.07.1998 24 

19 Mr. Harminder Singh Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 01.04.2021 1.2 

20 Ms. Bhawanpreet Kaur Business Administration Assistant Professor 19.07.2017 5 

21 Ms. Neha Business Administration Assistant Professor 06.02.2020 2.4 

22 Ms. Bhawna Arora Business Administration Assistant Professor 24.02.2021 1.5 

23 Ms. Barinderjit Kaur Computer Application Assistant Professor 18.01.2018 4.5 

24 Ms. Ashima Computer Application Assistant Professor 18.08.2021 1 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Faculty List for Academic Session 

2020-21 



 

 

 

Faculty List for Academic Session 2020-21 

S. 

No. 
Name of Faculty  Department  Designation  Date of Joining  

Experience 

during the 

assessment year 

1 Mr.Hardeep Singh Civil Engineering Assistant Professor 12.03.2018 3 

2 Mr.Nileshwar Taak Civil Engineering Assistant Professor 22.07.2019 2 

3 Ms.Ruchi Banker ECE Assistant Professor 29.07.2019 2 

4 Mr.Kamaljeet Singh Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor 27.02.2019 2 

5 Ms. Baljit Kaur Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor 30.08.2019 2 

6 Mr. Vishal Arora Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 31.07.1998 23 

7 Mr. Vijay Kumar Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 29.08.2016 5 

8 Ms. Priya Sharma Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor 14.07.2015 6 

9 Mr. Onkar Singh Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 25.07.2011 10 

10 Mr. Shivam Bhardwaj Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 07.12.2020 1 

11 Ms. Gursimran kaur 
Computer Science 

Engineering 
Assistant Professor 04.12.2020 1 

12 Mr. Gurpreet Singh Architecture Assistant Professor 01.01.2020 1.5 

13 Ms.Disha Thakur Architecture Assistant Professor 16.07.2018  3 

14 Ms. Amandeep Kaur Architecture Assistant Professor 13.01.2020 1.5 

15 Mr. Aman Bansal Mechanical Engineering Associate Professor 29.11.2012 9.5 

16 Mr. Baljinder Singh Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 15.07.2014 7 

17 Mr.Navdeep Singh Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor 16.07.2018 3 

18 Mr.Ankush Sood Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor 16.07.2018 3 

19 Mr.Vishal Kumar Gupta Civil Engineering Assistant Professor 16.07.2018 3 

20 Ms. Shivani Ahuja 
Computer Science 

Engineering 
Assistant Professor 01.02.2019 2.4 

21 Ms. Ramanpreet Kaur 
Computer Science 

Engineering 
Assistant Professor 23.02.2021 1 

22 Ms. Barinderjit Kaur Computer Application Assistant Professor 18.01.2018 3 

23 Ms. Bhawanpreet Kaur Business Administration Assistant Professor 19.07.2017 4 

24 Ms. Neha Business Administration Assistant Professor 06.02.2020 1.5 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Faculty List for Academic Session 
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Faculty List for Academic Session 2019-20 

S. 

No. 
Name of Faculty  Department  Designation  Date of Joining 

Experience during 

assessment period 

1 Ms.Amadeep Kaur Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 12.10.2010 10 

2 Mr. Vishal Arora Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 31.07.1998 22 

3 Dr. Jasvir Singh Kanwar Applied Sciences Professor 30.10.2001 19 

4 Ms. Rashmi Sharma Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 27.06.2011 9 

5 Dr. Vidya Devi Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 14.07.2014 6 

6 Dr. Vijay Kumar Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 29.08.2016 4 

7 Ms.Prabhdeep Kaur Applied Sciences Assistant Professor 17.07.2006 14 

8 Mr.Vishal Kumar Gupta Civil Engineering Assistant Professor 16.07.2018 2 

9 Ms. Gagandeep Kaur Civil Engineering Assistant Professor 29.08.2016 4 

10 Mr. Grinderpal Singh 
Computer Science 

Engineering 
Assistant Professor 25.05.2011 9 

11 Mr. Sukhdeep Singh 
Computer Science 

Engineering 
Assistant Professor 29.07.2015 4 

12 Mr. Bipin Malik Architecture Assistant Professor 02.07.2012 8 

13 Mr. Manish Sharma Architecture Assistant Professor 15.04.2008 12 

14 Ms.Disha Thakur Architecture Assistant Professor 16.07.2018 2 

15 Neeraj Kapoor Architecture Assistant Professor 24.07.2019 1.4 

16 Sahil Joshi Civil Engineering  Assistant Professor 01.07.2019 1.3 

17 Ms. Priya Sharma Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor  14.07.2015 5 

18 Ankush Sood Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor 16.07.2018 2 

19 Navdeep singh Electrical Engineering Assistant Professor 16.07.2018 2 

20 Mr. Onkar Singh Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 25.07.2011 9 

21 Mr. Mithlesh Sharma Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 18.08.2011 9 

22 Dr. Aman Bansal Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 29.11.2012 8 

23 Mr. Adarsh Bhushan Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 03.02.2014 6.6 

24 Mr. Baljinder Singh Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 15.07.2014 6 

25 Mr. Gurdev Singh Mechanical Engineering Assistant Professor 27.07.2015 5 

26 Ms.Barinderjit Kaur Computer Application Assistant Professor 18.01.2018 2.6 

27 Ms. Ramandeep Mavi Business Administration Assistant Professor 11.03.2008 12.5 

28 Ms.Bhawanpreet Kaur Business Administration Assistant Professor 19.07.2017 3 

29 Ms.Veerpal Kaur Nagra Business Administration Assistant Professor 14.06.2019 1 
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